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Контрагенты

Заборгованість станом на 01.01.2022р.

Васко Михайло Іштванович

Бисага Юрій Юрійович

Боднар Неля Іванівна

Балаж Марина Василівна

Діючі нотаріуси

Відділення НПУ в Закарпатській області

Деяк Святослава Володимирівна 

Дроботя Аліса Віталіївна

Гуневан Маріан Васильович

Данюк Леся Василівна

Грин Ніку Михайлович

Вімерт Владислав Іванович

Король Ольга Юріївна

Кобрин Наталія Миколаївна

Колотуха Людмила Степанівна

Іванова Юлія Олександрівна

Йосипчук Катерина Петрівна

Єрмакова Інна Федорівна

Луцович Віталія Петрівна

Ляшко Вікторія Олександрівна

Лаврів Михайло Михайлович

Лізанець Євгенія Іванівна

Логунова Мирослава Михайлівна

Кузьма Олеся Михайлівна

Кузьо Галина Василівна

Новікова Марина Іванівна

Олегаш Ванда Василівна

Матей Руслана Іванівна

Мацола Ігор Володимирович

Малинич Наталія Анатоліївна

Маріаш Владислав Іванович

Садварі Маріанна Федорівна

Селехман Олександр Анатолійович

Рішко Олена Іванівна 

Рошинець Наталія Павлівна

Петканич Василь Іванович

Петруня Оксана Євгеніївна

Чурей Алла Василівна

Шимон Людмила Володимирівна

Чербаник Флорин Михайлович

Семен Юрій Юрійович

Стойка Надія Михайлівна

Столяров Олександр Олексійович

Дідренцел Вікторія Тіберіївна ДНК

Дядюша Олена Олександрівна ДНК

ДНК

Боричок Катерина Василівна ДНК

Бучацька Людмила Володимирівна ДНК

Юска Наталія Миколаївна

Якоб Наталія Іванівна

Плеша Андрій Михайлович ДНК

Митровка Валентина Миколаївна ДНК

Кицка Марія Михайлівна ДНК

Когутич Ірина Іванівна-ДНК

Кондратенко Олена Анатоліївна-ДНК

Ластівка Алевтина Василівна ДНК

Пріц Олена Іванівна ДНК



2 289,54

4 361,50

68 199,90

9 088,99

340,13

6 248,34

11 112,98

4 256,34

12 286,38

8 236,88

8 091,79

8 538,07

221 016,57

Гримут Олена Іванівна 

Денисенко Катерина Володимирівна-ДНК

Житко Ольга Іванівна прип. 01.01.19р.

Івашкович Оксана Михайлівна 

Черевко Лідія Віталіївна ДНК

Шпеник Мар’яна Юріївна ДНК

Припинили діяльність

Разом розгорнуте

Митровцій Юрій Юрійович припинив 

Монич Раїса Іванівна

Немеш Сергій Петрович 

Осташ Віра Андріївна

Струк Вікторія Богданівна
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